
Elizabeth McGill 
Tom Green County Clerk 


124 West Beauregard Avenue 

San Angelo, Texas 76903-5835 


Phone: (325) 659-6553 Fax: (325) 659-3251 


REQUEST FOR PAYMENT 

Vendor Name: Municipal Court Vendor#:3504 

Transaction Description: To disburse arrest fees collected by the County Clerk 
to the Municipal Court or other agencies. 

Pa~ from Bank Invoice# Line item Amount 

Oper 1/31/13 0071-01-000-036-0000-70314 

SAPO $ 182.47 
ASU $ 7.12 
LAKE POLICE $ 0.00 
CITY MARSHALL $ 4.22 
PARK POLICE $ 0.00 

TOTAL $ 193.81 

{;~,IJt~ 
Gary Mlni~~ 
Deputy Clerk 



ACCRI1T1 Page 2 of 2ELIZABETH MCGILL COUNTY CLERK 
Report Date: 02105/20131:21:32 PM 

TOM GREEN COUNTY, TX 

MONTHLY REPORT FOR ALL LOCATIONS AND ALL DEPARTMENTS 

Receipts From: 01/01/2013 To: 01/31/2013 

Account Number Revenue Account Amount 

SECURITY 018-340-3432 - SECURITY $1,679.00 

Total RECORDING FEES: $49,628.50 

Summary Total: $74,499.43 

Total: $74,499.43 

raY. 210512003 

http:74,499.43
http:74,499.43
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ACCRI1T1 Page 1 of 2ELIZABETH MCGILL COUNTY CLERK 
Report Date: 0210512013 1:21 :32 PM 

TOM GREEN COUNTY, TX 

MONTHLY REPORT FOR ALL LOCATIONS AND ALL DEPARTMENTS 

Receipts From: 01/0112013 To: 0113112013 

Account Number Revenue Account Amount 

ARCHIVE FEE VITALS 

BEER LICENSE 

BIR'rH CERT-CTY 

BIRTH CERT-STATE 

BIRTH CERTS (STATE) 

CERTIFICATES 

CERTIFIED COPIES 

DEATH CERTIFICATES 

ESCROW DEBIT 

ESCROW RECEIVED 

INF MARRIAGE-CTY 

INF MARRIAGE-ST 

JUDGE 

MARRIAGE (COUNTY) 

MARRIAGE (STATE) 

PHOTOCOPIES 

REFUND 

ROAD CUTTING 1/3 

ROAD CUTTING 2/4 

TAX ABATEMENT APP FE 

TAX PROPERTY SALE 

ASSUMED NAMES 

FINANCING STATEMENTS 

MISCELLANEOUS 

RECORDING FEES 

RECORDS ARCHIVE FEE 

RECORDS PRESERVATION 

030-340-3488 - ARCHIVE FEE VITALS 

001-340-3405 - BEER LICENSE 

001-340-3405 - BIRTH CERT-CTY 

001-340-3405 - BIRTH CERT-STATE (20.20) 

056-340-3550 - BIRTH CERTS (STATE) (1.80) 

001-340-3405 - CERTIFICATES 

001-340-3405 - CERTIFIED COPIES 

001-340-3405 - DEATH CERTIFICATES 

001-340-3405 - CHARGES AGAINST ESCROW 

001-340-3405 - ESCROW RECEIVED 

001-340-3405 - INF MARRIAGE-CTY 

056-340-3552 - INF MARRIAGE-ST 

001-340-3401 - JUDGE 

001-340-3405 - MARRIAGE (COUNTY) 

056-340-3551 - MARRIAGE (STATE) 

001-340-3405 - PHOTOCOPIES 

071-340-3965 - REFUND ACCOUNT 

005-390-3903 - ROAD CUT FEE 1/3 

006-390-3903 - ROAD CUT FEE 2/4 

001-390-3903 - TAX ABATE APP FEE 

00013900.43903 - TAX PROPERTY SALE 

Total OTHER: 

001-340-3405 - ASSUMED NAMES 

001-340-3405 - FINANCING STATEMENTS 

001-340-3405 - MISCELLANEOUS 

001-340-3405 - RECORDING FEES 

032-340-3487 - RECORDS ARCHIVE FEE 

030-340-3432 - RECORDS PRESERVATION 

$786.00 

$25.00 

$8,625.40 

$4,060.20 

$1,130.40 

$25.00 

$485.00 

$820.00 

$53.68 

$4,260.50 

$112.50 

$112.50 

$15.00 

$1,770.00 

$1,770.00 

$819.75 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$24,870.93 

$305.00 

$0.00 

$242.50 

$30,707.00 

$8,250.00 

$8,445.00 

rev. 210512003 

http:8,445.00
http:8,250.00
http:30,707.00
http:24,870.93
http:1,770.00
http:1,770.00
http:4,260.50
http:1,130.40
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ACCRI1T1 Page 1 of 2ELIZABETH MCGILL COUNTY CLERK 
Report Date: 02105/20131:23:24 PM 

TOM GREEN COUNTY, TX 

MONTHLY REPORT FOR VITALS LOCATION AND ALL DEPARTMENTS 

Receipts From: 01/0112013 To : 01/31/2013 

Account Number Revenue Account Amount 

ARCHIVE FEE VITALS 

BEER LICENSE 

BIRTH CERT-CTY 

BIRTH CERT-STATE 

BIRTH CERTS (STATE) 

CERTIFICATES 

CERTIFIED COPIES 

DEA'rH CERTIFICATES 

ESCROW DEBIT 

ESCROW RECEIVED 

INF MARRIAGE-CTY 

INF MARRIAGE-ST 

JUDGE 

MARRIAGE (COUNTY) 

MARRIAGE (STATE) 

PHOTOCOPIES 

REFUND 

ROAD CUTTING 1/3 

ROAD CUTTING 2/4 

TAX ABATEMENT APP FE 

TAX PROPERTY SALE 

ASSUMED NAMES 

FINANCING STATEMENTS 

MISCELLANEOUS 

RECORDING FEES 

RECORDS ARCHIVE FEE 

RECORDS PRESERVATION 

030-340-3488 - ARCHIVE FEE VITALS 

001-340-3405 - BEER LICENSE 

001-340-3405 - BIRTH CERT-CTY 

001-340-3405 - BIR'rH CERT-STATE (20.20) 

056-340-3550 - BIRTH CERTS (STATE) (1.80) 

001-340-3405 - CERTIFICATES 

001-340-3405 - CERTIFIED COPIES 

001-340-3405 - DEATH CERTIFICATES 

001-340-3405 - CHARGES AGAINST ESCROW 

001-340-3405 - ESCROW RECEIVED 

001-340-3405 -INF MARRIAGE-CTY 

056-340-3552 - INF MARRIAGE-ST 

001-340-3401 - JUDGE 

001-340-3405 - MARRIAGE (COUNTY) 

056-340-3551 - MARRIAGE (STATE) 

001-340-3405 - PHOTOCOPIES 

071-340-3965 - REFUND ACCOUNT 

005-390-3903 - ROAD CUT FEE 1/3 

006-390-3903 - ROAD CUT FEE 214 

001-390-3903 - TAX ABATE APP FEE 

00013900.43903 - TAX PROPERTY SALE 

Total OTHER: 

001-340-3405 - ASSUMED NAMES 

001-340-3405 - FINANCING STATEMENTS 

001-340-3405 - MISCELLANEOUS 

001-340-3405 - RECORDING FEES 

032-340-3487 - RECORDS ARCHIVE FEE 

030-340-3432 - RECORDS PRESERVATION 

$545.00 

$10.00 

$5,938.80 

$2,545.20 

$756,00 

$10.00 

$300.00 

$632.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$87.50 

$87.50 

$5.00 

$1,530.00 

$1,530.00 

$11.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$13,988.00 

$305.00 

$0.00 

$166.50 

$0.00 

$615.00 

$615.00 

rev. 210512003 

http:13,988.00
http:1,530.00
http:1,530.00
http:2,545.20
http:5,938.80


ACCRI1T1 Page 2 of 2ELIZABETH MCGILL COUNTY CLERK 
Report Date: 02/05120131:23:24 PM 

TOM GREEN COUNTY, TX 

MON"rHLY REPORT FOR VITALS LOCATION AND ALL DEPARTMENTS 

Receipts From: 01/01/2013 To: 01/31/2013 

Account Number Revenue Account Amount 

SECURITY 018-340-3432 - SECURITY $123.00 

Total RECORDING FEES: $1,824.50 

Summary Total: $15,812.50 

Total: $15,812.50 

rev. 2105/2003 



ELIZABETH MCGILL COUNTY CLERK ACCRI1T1 Page 1 of 2 

TOM GREEN COUNTY, TX tB Report Date: 02105/2013 1:22:40 PM 

MONTHLY REPORT FOR DEFAULT LOCATION AND ALL DEPARTMENTS 

Receipts From: 01/01/2013 To : 01/31/2013 

Account Number Revenue Account Amount 

ARCHIVE FEE VITALS 

BEER LICENSE 

BIRTH CERT-CTY 

BIRTH CERT-STATE 

BIRTH CERTS (STATE) 

CERTIFICATES 

CERTIFIED COPIES 

DEATH CERTIFICATES 

ESCROW DEBIT 

ESCROW RECEIVED 

INF MARRIAGE-CTY 

INF MARRIAGE-ST 

JUDGE 

MARRIAGE (COUNTY) 

MARRIAGE (STATE) 

PHOTOCOPIES 

REFUND 

ROAD CUTfiNG 1/3 

ROAD CUTTING 2/4 

TAX ABATEMENT APP FE 

TAX PROPERTY SALE 

ASSUMED NAMES 

FINANCING STATEMENTS 

MISCELLANEOUS 

RECORDING FEES 

RECORDS ARCHIVE FEE 

RECORDS PRESERVATION 

030·340·3488 • ARCHIVE FEE VITALS 

001-340-3405 - BEER LICENSE 

001-340-3405 - BIRTH CERT-CTY 

001·340-3405 - BIR'rH CERT-STATE (20.20) 

056-340-3550 - BIRTH CERTS (STATE) (1.80) 

001-340-3405 - CERTIFICATES 

001-340-3405 - CERTIFIED COPIES 

001-340-3405 - DEATH CERTIFICATES 

001·340-3405 - CHARGES AGAINST ESCROW 

001-340-3405 - ESCROW RECEIVED 

001-340-3405 - INF MARRIAGE-CTY 

056-340-3552 - INF MARRIAGE-ST 

001-340-3401 - JUDGE 

001-340-3405 - MARRIAGE (COUNTY) 

056-340-3551 - MARRIAGE (STATE) 

001-340-3405 - PHOTOCOPIES 

071-340-3965 - REFUND ACCOUNT 

005-390-3903 - ROAD CUT FEE 1/3 

006-390-3903 - ROAD CUT FEE 2/4 

001-390-3903 - TAX ABATE APP FEE 

00013900.43903 - TAX PROPERTY SALE 

Total OTHER: 

001-340-3405 - ASSUMED NAMES 

001-340-3405 - FINANCING STATEMENTS 

001-340-3405 - MISCELLANEOUS 

001-340-3405 - RECORDING FEES 

032-340-3487 - RECORDS ARCHIVE FEE 

030-340-3432 - RECORDS PRESERVATION 

$241.00 

$15.00 

$2,686.60 

$1,515.00 

$374.40 

$15.00 

$185.00 

$188.00 

$53.68 

$4,260.50 

$25.00 

$25.00 

$10.00 

$240.00 

$240.00 

$808.75 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$10,882.93 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$76.00 

$30,707.00 

$7,635.00 

$7,830.00 

rev. 210512003 

http:7,830.00
http:7,635.00
http:30,707.00
http:10,882.93
http:4,260.50
http:1,515.00
http:2,686.60


ACCRI1T1 Page 2 of 2ELIZABETH MCGILL COUNTY CLERK 
Report Date: 02/0512013 1 :22:40 PM 

TOM GREEN COUNTY, TX (Zf 
MONTHLY REPORT FOR DEFAULT LOCATION AND ALL DEPARTMENTS 

Receipts From; 01/01/2013 To: 01/31/2013 

Account Number Revenue Account Amount 

SECURITY 018-340-3432 - SECURITY $1,556.00 

Total RECORDING FEES: $47,804.00 

Summary Total: $58,686.93 

Total: $58,686.93 

rev. 210512003 

http:58,686.93
http:58,686.93
http:47,804.00
http:1,556.00


Receipt Journal by Fund and Fee Code TXTOMGREENPROD 

rransaction Date Range: 01/0112013 - 01/3112013 Sorted by: By Audit 10 

County Clerk County Court County Court at Law County Court at Law #2 

Civil Criminal Probate or Mental Health 

iReceipt Number Party 1Case # Date Totals 
"Payment ""4d""C;~',:,;;:;:,::;;,:;;,;;,;' LORI AudijlO: 3228910 

:2013-0225 12G045 0113112013 54.00 

!Fee Code Totals 68,333.78 

Civil Criminal Probate or Mental Health 

Cashier I Station 

Acjustment cmZENS STATE BANK AudillO: 3224516 "Floyd. Asyna 
2013-0048 02C370-L 01/16/2013 

. 
(155.00) . (155.00):CS4

..' "."'-; ,Adjustment ESPARZA, CHRISTOPHER AudillO: 3227967 
,~'" 

:DeLaRosa, Uliana 
BASILLOCR-82571 01/2912013
11-02704L2 (54.00) (54.00);CS5 

Fee Code Totals (219.00) (219.00)\~7. 

Totals 
Fee Totals 

Total Receipts 68,333.78 68,333.78 

Total Adjustments Impacting Receipts (219.00) (219.00) 

Final Fee Code Totals 68,114.78 68,114.78 

Lt~\,~'7 tI\o..~ {)o-l { - Dl- ~qD - '-l?f1lRS 

lQ1, ~~.-10 

Printed on 02105/2013 at 01:26:42 PM Page 34, Part 1 
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Receipt Journal by Fund and Fee Code TXTOMGREENPROD 

fransaction Date Range: 01/01/2013 - 0113112013 Sorted by: By Audit 10 

County Clerk County Court County Court at Law County Court at Law #2 

Civil Criminal Probate or Mental Health 

Fee Totals 

,Fee Code Totals for All Funds 
! 

._ _6~!.114:!~i 68!114:78i 

0072-01-340-000-0000-43511 72.59' 72.59: 

0056-01-340-000-0000-43518 2,820.39: 2,820.39' 

. 0001-00-340-000-0000-43405 9,681.66 9,681.66 

0036-02-340-000-0000-43432 370.76 370.76 

0001-00-340-000-0000-43425 1,112.28 1,112.28 

0018-02-340-000-0000-43432 708.85 708.85 

0056-01-340-000-0000-43558 375.00 375.00' 

0001-00-340-000-0000-43421 22.00 22.00 

0010-01-340-000-0000-43432 2,595.32 2,595.32 

0019-01-340-000-0000-43456 2,324.83 2,324.83 

0032-01-340-000-0000-43487 768.78i 768.78 

0001-00-340-000-0000-43409 1,613.68 1,613.68 

0056-01-340-000-0000-43559 1,000.00 1,000.00 

0001-00-360-000-0000-43605 150.00 150.00 

0001-00-340-000-0000-43401 196.12 196.12. 

0056-01-340-000-0000-43561 1,966.08 1,966.08 

0056-01-340-000-0000-43560 491.52 491.52 

0031-05-340-003-0000-43418 983.04 983.04 

0049-01-340-000-0000-43435 245.76 245.76 

. 0072-01-340-000-0000-43500 5,926.59 5,926.59; 
I 

0072-01-340-000-0000-43520 163.64 163.64 

0072-01-340-000-0000-43518 476.81 476.81 i 

.0072-01-340-000-0000-43517 318.43 318.43, 
¥ »~ 

Printed on 02105/2013 at 01:26:42 PM Page 35, Part 1 
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Receipt Journal by Fund and Fee Code TXTOMGREENPROD 

Transaction Date Range: 01/01/2013 - 01/31/2013 Sorted by: By Audit 10 

County Clerk County Court County Court at Law County Court at Law #2 

:0001-00-340-000-0000-43448 42.001 42.001 

1 

19001-00-340-000-0000-43404 2,005.33; 2,005.33 

• 0001-00-340-000-0000-43403 2,242.37 2,242.37 . 
0019-01-340-000-0000-43493 741.52 741.52 

0071-01-340-000-0000-43965 221.00 221.00 

0072-01-340-000-0000-43508 1,234.58 1,234.58 

0001-00-340-000-0000-43449 185.18 185.18 

0001-00-360-000-0000-43603 20,947.62 20,947.62 

0030-01-340-000-0000-43432 45.00 45.00 

0071-01-340-000-0000-43461 193.81 193.81 

i 0072-01-340-000-0000-43514 1,203.11 1,203.11 

0072-01-340-000-0000-43519 1,875.76 1,875.76 

0072-01-340-000-0000-43526 1,436.65 1,436.65 

0023-02-340-000-0000-43432 242.58 242.58 

0072-01-340-000-0000-43506 685.78 685.78 

County Clerk Fund 68,114.78 68,114.78 

Printed on 02105/2013 at 01 :26:42 PM Page 36, Part 1 



Receipt Journal by Fund and Fee Code TXTOMGREENPROD 

Transaction Date Range: 01101/2013 -01131/2013 

Fee Code Summary 

Civil Criminal Probate or Mental Health 

:8NDADM 
:BOND 
:CA~n~"N _ _ , 
. . ......... , ... ~.. , ................+...... ".............~~.,-.~.~.-... ..... .j 

CC 'COUNTY CLERK I'..,..... ........... ,........._ ......... +> ......................._...................................,.. ,..... ..- ......~.... +. 
CCC ...~~()nsolidated Court Costs t 
CCLK !("'!orv 1:'00 I 

'CERTCOP 
CHS 
:CM 
CMI 
CMRL 
CO 
:cokr{ 
COF 
COHS 
COMREL 
CONCC 
cOp 

CorrectlollarManagement InstructionFee..·· 
... ·1 .. ··.... ·..·..•·· .. ,,····· ..•·• 

.. J~O~rllitrll:nt and Release 

iCounty Fine 
·I······· ................................... . 
jCounty Attorney Fees 

:\=in-e" 
f(50urthouse··Securliy-Fee··..···· 
'l~~~~T~:~!:~~~~EASE 

!Consolidated Court Costs 
~"" ,~-~"""~,",,~,,,, " 

iCopies
.j' ........ , ............... -.......... ....... 
,County Rec. Mgmt Fee/Clerk .......... ........... ·l·· ..·····..---··~· .......... _... . 
!Records Preservation Fee 

iCORPF 
,CRPF
t···· .. ··................- ................... ! .............. ­ .............................. . 

CRREF :Refund for Overpayment;-........................._....-_ ...... F....·· .. ·__·_· ..·..·...·__ ·····....···_·
jCTFC iTraffic VioiationIHB70 
(CTF·E-E"·_·······lC(>UitTranSactfOiiFee· ........ _. 
lCITECHF··· ..···..··· tF.;;-;;·rtT;"hn·;;~;:;-;;-~;~~rl 

O.OO! 
· ..-·_·:;;~~::r··-·- 0.00;'" 

a;' 

351 

O.OO! 

"0:00:­
0.00' 

0.00' 

0.00; 

0.00 

000: 
. (l.001, 
0.00' 

0.00 

0.00, 

0.00 

0.001 

0.001 
....: ....=:-:c·-:;-;;;t- .............. ..:.:;;.=y.............. ....... "0.oot· 

"..--..' . ,!,,,~~~. 
0.001 

O.ooi 

a 0.00 

o 0.00 

o 

o~()if 

0.00 

0.00 

o 0.00 

0: 

0.00 

0.00 

"'0.00 

a 
a! 

a! 

a 

a 
a 

o. 
'01 

100.00; 

55.891 

·····7fs7t·· 
~ ________~,~,____,v '."v,,_ 

114.981 

"238.597""" 

3,093:41' 

19()~OOi-'" 

a.53: 
4.22 

8:5'0, 
705:641~ 

218.0& 

1,933.46! 

20,729~62T' 

232.00J 

57.291 

5,008.OCr 
257.00;­
150.85i 
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Receipt Journal by Fund and Fee Code TXTOMGREENPROD 

Transaction Date Range: 01/01/2013 - 01/31/2013 

Fee Code Summary 

0.001 

0.00 

(150.00): 
..•.•.•­ •. ~... ... • •..­ •••.•• 'C.;.•... 

0.00' 

0.00 

iCY J NBFF lJudgmentN.fs~CForleitureFee
:CVJOOF-"""'" .... ·jJudiCiaiFi.;nc:r" 
... '- ....~.-".--.,-"-,,,,,,-,,, t·_·-···· ._...._. ..... ..-. 
CVJURY jJury Fee 

,CVLL"-ILawlibrary 

:CVNGC'-"-­ !Non:.certifiedCopies 1'142-:-001 
C"'''' --.,._..._.__•.• ......, .j..., ... .",-.., .• , ...... -"......... ....-."""'.""'- ....1. --...~:... 
CVRECMDIG IRecords Management & Preservation - Digitized : 250.001 
CVREF'·..-. "iRefund for6ve-rpayment"----' ", ... 155.001' 
................ _ .••. _-_._ ........- --+--- •.•­ .............. , ... '--' .............__.._ .. --_ ...........+ •••.. ..••....~;j-
CVRMPARC ;Records Management Preservation -Archive Fee: 125.001 
.' •.•'.' -"---.- ... " ......-l-.... ..... ..•. ..... ............_ ........ _,.; ,..._. _.. 
CVRMPF !Records Management Preservation Fee 125.001 
GVSJF ""'lSupport ofJudiClary Fee .. .. c.... i56~6ot 

CVWRTiwrit 2iio61 

0.001 0, 

0: 

o.oo! 
25. 0.001 

0.001 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00' 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 
0.00 

0.00 

(5.00)
• .1 ""0'~~ ~ " ,t 

DEL IDELINQUENCY FEE '34:50r 0.00: 0.00 
w ,~ ... , ~~" v~"",,~_•••• _ •• _.,-, *', __ _ v_~',,_,_. V0~" .,. ,_ ~''''''_ ,,~, ._v '~"""'~~""" V"v '~~'V._",,' ,v,~, , 

DPS IArres! Fee - Department of Public 65.221 0.001 0.00 
........,!-.,.._,-.._---, ' •... ,'''­ .'_ +, ..•.... _..L... . ...... .1... . ._ 

DRUG iDRUG COURT FEE i 58.361 0.001 0.00 
DRUGGY-­ ,. tOrugCourfprogramFee I .... "'1,81f40ll" ·o.oof 0.00 

'V~,'.~m " ~ " ....~.,_ ""'~V'_ .~_,_ 1 ~V_"'V¥ M~W ""' ~,." _ "~.~ • ___ , • ,""_.,_~ _mf<"~'" : ~",." "',' _, '" 

EMS IEmergencylTrauma Fund 113.931 21 0.001 0.00 

~~~_~=~==·==~~_-.~.~~.~~S'~~~~~~!~~~.__~~.='~~==·.·~=·==-:C"_·=~.1.:~~O:~= .. -~~L=. ..~=~~~~[." 0.00 
FA IFugitive Apprehension I 85.001 17\ O.OO! 0.00 

1·1~~·.==~===~~=~~==.:.]I~~i~~~t?~~~~~~u~~:·:~ ......• ·_-·_===.=~::::~=:~=t:·~·:=_.165:64j~··· ·_~~t=::·_··~·.~~~·- .. (~.Oo)· 

0; 

o 
o 

o. 

0: 

0; 

IJRF IJury Reimbursement Fee I 250.431 173! 0.001 0.00 

rJ~~~r-~=~r:;~~~~~~i--=::;;:~=:-~~~-:=::-~~::::-----o-----o.oo- .::[ 

"150.001-"'" 
4_.,'''''~~..+_..,..~.,~A_ " 

1,000.00· 
-'22~oOl-"-" , 
illSOOr--"­
142-.0Ct'·-­
250:00"" 
155.001 

125.00i 

125.001 

756.00' 

15:0'0 
"" "~'" -",.-..{~..-,. 
34.50' 

65.221 
58.3if---'·"·· 

~JUDED\.T---··-~4JuOTCIALEDUCATf6i'r··-~~·~-·'-·-··=!··-·--·34']i'L'...... ····m---·-·-···-o.O't-·---···or-·---~·o.OoL.~ . 
lJuvcij·"'·-··-­ JuvEmi~Crime and DellnquenCy-----·.. _·--···8']&,········ -_. ''''1'7'-'-'·-o:oot,··.. -·--·~oj'-··- ····(foct··"'--'~--or . ""'-a50r-­ ·------'---171 ' DI " ~ 
~~~__=:.==_=~==:-- Annual=~ntini"Fe~=.:==·~.~==·.==~~:===__=+~=:.=.!~~~~t-·.....::=- _:=.:.f=:~~=:~~t==·..~=:~=:~~=··====~:~~~[:.· ..-.- ....­..-....;..-..... --.~," . , ...-. --" 
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Receipt Journal by Fund and Fee Code TXTOMGREENPROD 

Transaction Date Range: 01/01/2013·01/31/2013 

Fee Code Summary 

PRCIG 
rpRCIT~---'-'-" . 
'PRCLK 
,PRCRF
'PRC'S.F'----- . 
:PRILS
;PRINV ,~.".", ... 
PRJF 
;PRJSF 
PRJTF­
PRLET 
;PRLL 
PRNCC 

frt'j~'iti;t;rlri;f-;;~;;;'hi~~~;~~' ­ .. ~m•• ~~._···~" .-~".~ 

iInventory andA/lpraisem-eniFee'-' 

iJudicial Fund 

T,JudicialTralnlngFundFee 

li..etters 
':Law U-brary Fee 

t "v ._ v _,_, '_"_"V~"'~~'~'''~ ". , .,~ 'v • 

'Non-Certified Copies 

49T,52t·· 
78,4tr' 

1,96S:osf 
v··",< __ v,v_v~--J 

192.661 
vv_.v.v·___·I· 
245,761 

~~, ......•~, ...(. ". 

35722; 

51! 0.001 
__~+" ~,~,___~__"~~._,,,_l.--
50! 0,001 
561 "(5.00;'-', 

s01-­
.,' ,. +-_'M' 
93: 

50! 
'«[ 

0.00 
.~- .. ~6,06" 

0,001 

O:obi 
. "'oj)O~'" 

0.00 

PROA lAclministering-OathFee O,QOr 
'PRRECMDIG 
PRSJF 
'PRSPEC 

IRecords Mal1agmEll1t& Preservation '~Dig~izElci ,.,....,-a,bo' 
ISUPPort of JudiCiary' Fee 
;ProbateSpeciaj-Fee'" 

,RECPRFCCAP O,OO! 

Oi '-'173.041----­
,~_~ ..,_n._,_. ~-L . 

0', 147,46i 

if 0.00 
_"t...
0: 983,04; 

Of 0.00 01 221.221 

° 
0, 

0, 
'0 

0: 

0,00 

0,00 

0.00 
0,00 

0:00 
0.00 

0,00 

cwo 
0.00" 

2,006.08:---" 

1,548,68' 

491 

7S,46 
1,966.0S; 

192,i5if­
2'45)6\' 
357::22' 

'1,7i0.32r 
659.47 

."'1 01:1:30'" 
491.52 

2,064.39; 

'-42:50" 

51 


50! 


501 


50~ 
171 


"",,~,~,,,~__ ,_,_~,~,__,_,~, _."v 
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Receipt Journal by Fund and Fee Code TXTOMGREENPROD 

Transaction Date Range: 01/01/2013 - 01/31/2013 

Fee Code Summary 

Description 

:SXFSCC'---" 
ISJFS=C"C-""---'''- _. ··-+.,';;:;:ih; ••;;;-=,:;;:;;;;-;;:-;:;:-;:.-,:;:;:-~-..:;:" 

!S KW -,;:;:;':--":-:":-::--::::::,.-;-;;,­

;STFEE 
_ ~~·w", ~•• ~_,,',', 

STTRA .fSTA"TE TRAFRCFEE 
i 

'TECH "'-lfecHNOlOGYFElr'" 
-~-l-c ""-"""~-"-'~~~ _,~_'·,·'~_~.~_N"~.__ ~_~." ...· '," ,'''~ 

!Arrest Fee - Tom Green Sheriff Office 
'" '-'~'~'''''~ 

TGSO 
liimePayment Fee---­

O.OtJ' 

0.00: 

TPWARF 
VIDEO 

..~:"... " .-.-.-,-~-.----"".." .. -"-."".--.".-.,,~,, "".. .,,-." -:;t"._--".,,­
iTEXAS PARKSIWILDLIFE ARREST FEE - -­ O.OO! 

VRF 

Sub-Totals 

, 
iVideo­, 
; Visual RecordingFee 

0.00 

0.06: 
0.00 

0.00' 
. '1613:09 

17.09, 

68.114.78 

Gross '; Positive AdjustmentsrNegatlve Adjustments ! Net 
< .•..•. -..... -.-.'.-.". _ •..•-r-i.. .......' -....--... ...-'.--"-...-..--"''''- -"---'..~.-.-..-.--.... --~.~-.-~.---.~".0.--~..~.'.."-.'1"'..-.-.•-.-~+-Amount ,i_Number i Amount ; Number I Amount I Number 

68,333.781 -"~ .. - S:4237" (!.OO: 6' '(2f9_00)- .~- (6) 
, ; , 1 

Amount 
5,417; 
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